FOI REQUEST - 2018/19

SCHOOL

Hope House

REAL Independent School
Royal School for the Deaf, Derby
St Johns School for the Deaf
Dawn House

Focus School

Sutherland House
Alderwasley Hall

WINGS

The Place

Priors Court

REAL Alternative Provision School
New College Worcester
Lammas School

Bridge House Independent School
Hardwick House

High Grange School

Hollygirt School

Mary Hare School

Ackworth School

Eastwood Grange

Kisimul School

Robert Ogden School

The Grange - Barnsley
Alderwasley Hall
Broadstones

Gryphon School

Woodside Lodge

Jubilee House School
Michael House

Wilds Lodge

Polly Teach

NISAI

Westfield House School
Nottingham Girls High School
Catch 22

APTCOO

National Star

PRIMARY NEED

ASD, SEMH

SEMH, HI, MLD, ASD, SLCN

HI, ASD, PD
HI
ASD, MLD SEMH,
PD
ASD, SEMH, MLD
ASD, SLCN, PD
SEMH, ASD
SEMH
ASD
SEMH, SLCN,MLD, ASD
VI
MLD, ASD, PD
SEMH
ASD
ASD, SEMH
ASD, SLCN, SPLD
HI
ASD
MLD, SEMH,ASD
ASD, MLD, SEMH
PD, ASD, SEMH
SLCN
ASD, SLCN, PD
ASD
ASD, SEMH
VI
MLD
SEMH
ASD
SEMH, ASD
ASD
MLD
SEMH
SEMH, ASD
HI
PD

TOTAL COST PER ANNUM

£786,766
£1,970,823
£590,476
£31,729
£897,548
£13,587
£1,110,212
£393,231
£322,322
£409,052
£262,076
£1,176,946
£27,703
£192,122
£59,431
£123,517
£297,669
£40,526
£29,269
£51,931
£487,208
£228,927
£256,280
£46,338
£393,231
£37,409
£153,523
£18,000
£27,900
£1,926
£60,000
£17,283
£2,683
£31,667
£8,901
£28,628
£5,145
£68,101
£10,660,086
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