FOI REQUEST - 2018/19

SCHOOL	PRIMARY NEED	TOTAL COST PER ANNUM
Hope House	ASD, SEMH	£786,766
REAL Independent School	SEMH, HI, MLD, ASD, SLCN	£1,970,823
Royal School for the Deaf, Derby	HI, ASD, PD	£590,476
St Johns School for the Deaf	HI	£31,729
Dawn House	ASD, MLD SEMH,	£897,548
Focus School	PD	£13,587
Sutherland House	ASD, SEMH, MLD	£1,110,212
Alderwasley Hall	ASD, SLCN, PD	£393,231
WINGS	SEMH, ASD	£322,322
The Place	SEMH	£409,052
Priors Court	ASD	£262,076
REAL Alternative Provision School	SEMH, SLCN,MLD, ASD	£1,176,946
New College Worcester	VI	£27,703
Lammas School	MLD, ASD, PD	£192,122
Bridge House Independent School	SEMH	£59,431
Hardwick House	ASD	£123,517
High Grange School	ASD, SEMH	£297,669
Hollygirt School	ASD, SLCN, SPLD	£40,526
Mary Hare School	HI	£29,269
Ackworth School	ASD	£51,931
Eastwood Grange	MLD, SEMH,ASD	£487,208
Kisimul School	ASD, MLD, SEMH	£228,927
Robert Ogden School	PD, ASD, SEMH	£256,280
The Grange - Barnsley	SLCN	£46,338
Alderwasley Hall	ASD, SLCN, PD	£393,231
Broadstones	ASD	£37,409
Gryphon School	ASD, SEMH	£153,523
Woodside Lodge	VI	£18,000
Jubilee House School	MLD	£27,900
Michael House	SEMH	£1,926
Wilds Lodge	ASD	£60,000
Polly Teach	SEMH, ASD	£17,283
NISAI	ASD	£2,683
Westfield House School	MLD	£31,667
Nottingham Girls High School	SEMH	£8,901
Catch 22	SEMH, ASD	£28,628
APTCOO	HI	£5,145
National Star	PD	£68,101
		£10,660,086